
Caitlyn Grace 
Bamber
Actress, Vocalist and
Theatre Performer 

caitssings@gmail.com +61 452 232 302

Playing Age: 13-17
Height: 5"3 
Hair Colour: Brown
Eye Colour: Brown
Ethnicity: White/Caucasian
Location: Perth, Western Australia

Skills
Music/Dance: Musical Theatre, Pop, A Cappella, Country, Gospel, Jazz, Opera, R&B (Trained 
Mezzo-Soprano), Intermediate Guitar, Beginner Piano & Keyboard//Tap, Ballet, Jazz, Hip- 
Hop 
Accents: Australian, American, Irish
Languages: English
Training: John Curtin College of the Arts (GAT Music Theatre), AMA Actors Studio (Screen)

Musical Theatre
Jesus Christ Superstar 
An Enchanted Evening With Rodgers and
Hammerstein
High School Musical On Stage
Shrek Jr
Peter Pan Jr 

Theatre
'Twas The Night Before Christmas (11 shows) 

Television
Upcoming Australian Singing Show
Guy Sebastian On Sunrise
Telethon Opening Act "The Greatest
Showman"
The Couch
Telethon

Singing/Music 
Perth Royal Show
Telethon Community Stage
Perth Royal Show
Perth Wildcats vs Taipans Game
Telethon Community Stage
Perth Lynx vs Sydney NBL 
Perth Royal Show

Soul Girl/Simon
Loisa (Von Trapp Children)

Gabriella Montez
Teen Fiona
Wendy Darling

Emily 

Contestant/Performer
Performer In Virtual Choir
Soloist (Million Dreams)

Soloist Performer
Soloist Performer

Performer (RASWA Winner)
Performer
Performer
National Anthem Singer
Performer
National Anthem Singer
Performer 

Emma Ker
Petrina Bishop

Dhana Pitman
Jesse Millea
Natalie Edmunds

Jane Sherwood

Channel 7
Channel 7
Channel 7

Fred Mafrica
Channel 7

Jamie Laval
Channel 7
Jamie Laval
Samantha Fudger
Channel 7
Samantha Fudger
Jamie Laval

2023
2022

 
2022
2021
2020

2020

2023
2021
2019

 
2019
2018

2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019 


