Caitlyn Grace Bamber

Actress, Vocalist and Theatre Performer

Playing Age: 13-17 Height: 5"3 Hair Colour: Brown Eye Colour: Brown Ethnicity: White/Caucasian Location: Perth, Western Australia



Musical Theatre

Soul Girl/Simon	Emma Ker	2023
Loisa (Von Trapp Children)	Petrina Bishop	2022
Gabriella Montez	Dhana Pitman	2022
Teen Fiona	Jesse Millea	2021
Wendy Darling	Natalie Edmunds	2020
Contestant/Performer	Channel 7	2023
Performer In Virtual Choir	Channel 7	2021
Soloist (Million Dreams)	Channel 7	2019
Soloist Performer	Fred Mafrica	2019
Soloist Performer	Channel 7	2018
Emily	Jane Sherwood	2020
Performer (RASWA Winner) Performer Performer National Anthem Singer Performer National Anthem Singer Performer	Jamie Laval Channel 7 Jamie Laval Samantha Fudger Channel 7 Samantha Fudger	2022 2021 2021 2021 2020 2019 2019
	Loisa (Von Trapp Children) Gabriella Montez Teen Fiona Wendy Darling Contestant/Performer Performer In Virtual Choir Soloist (Million Dreams) Soloist Performer Soloist Performer Emily Performer (RASWA Winner) Performer Performer National Anthem Singer Performer	Loisa (Von Trapp Children)Petrina BishopGabriella Montez Teen Fiona Wendy DarlingDhana Pitman Jesse Millea Natalie EdmundsContestant/Performer Performer In Virtual Choir Soloist (Million Dreams)Channel 7 Channel 7 Channel 7Soloist Performer Soloist PerformerFred Mafrica Channel 7EmilyJane SherwoodPerformer (RASWA Winner) PerformerJamie Laval Channel 7Performer PerformerJamie Laval Channel 7Performer PerformerSamantha Fudger Channel 7Performer Soloist PerformerSamantha Fudger Samantha Fudger

Skills

Music/Dance: Musical Theatre, Pop, A Cappella, Country, Gospel, Jazz, Opera, R&B (Trained Mezzo-Soprano), Intermediate Guitar, Beginner Piano & Keyboard//Tap, Ballet, Jazz, Hip-Hop

Accents: Australian, American, Irish

Languages: English

Training: John Curtin College of the Arts (GAT Music Theatre), AMA Actors Studio (Screen)



caitssings@gmail.com



+61 452 232 302